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SUNDERLAND
TRIAL RESULTS

Meeting 202
Wednesday, 03 July 2024

OVERCAST, MILD

Course: Normal

450m Flat

NEWMOORS DREAM

Malbay Billie
Eden Potter

Tullymurry Dejay

SHINJIM MAGIC
Shrewd Location
Hadtobe Silver

PAPER RUN
Emers Archie
Fawn Cuchulainn

1492 1111 1st 6
44.98 2222 2nd 6
35.16 3333 3rd 6%

4494

3492 2111 1st SH
54.96 3323 2nd SH
14.97 1232 3rd Hd

15.00 1111 1st 1%
55.04 2222 2nd 1%
35.12 3333 3rd 5%

** The Track will be re-graded after Trial 4 **

261m Flat

Ridgemount Aspen

COME ERE
Jaxx Miss Dooley

CRAFTY MISCO
Linton Ralph

ROMANTIC RHONDA

Maglass Rambler
Yacht Azzam
Senans Lady

Nissels Nova

3

2 1-1- 1st 7%
3 22- 2nd 7%
5 1-1- st %
3 22- 2nd %
4 1-1- 1st 3

2 2-2- 2nd 3

4

3

4

** The following Trials are both Handslips **

Imahappyladdie

Raining Down

MidToRlIs,AlwaysLed
Middle,RanOn
Middle,ClearRun

MiddleToWide

MidToRIs,LedRunUp
Middle,RanOn
MidToRIs,ClearRun

MidToRlIs,AlwaysLed
MidToRlIs,RanOn
Middle,ClearRun

MiddleToWide

MiddleToRails,AlwaysLed
MiddleToRails,ClearRun

MiddleToWide,ALed
Middle,EveryChance

Middle,AlwaysLed,Bmp1

Rails,Crowded1
Middle
Middle

Checked1

(Handslip)

(Handslip)

31.5
204
28.8

33.6

33.5
31.6
27.4

29.4
321
35.6

38.4

30.0
25.7

313

27.2
33.3

31.3

29.8

26.6

30.0

36.3

Going N

T3 ReQul 27.97
T3 ReQul 28.46
T3 ReQul 28.47

T xLame 27.86

T3 Qlfyg 27.93
T3 Qlfyg 27.94
T3 ReQul 27.95

T3 Qlfyg 27.75
T3 Qlfyg 27.88
T3 ReQul 28.19

Going N
T xRest 17.27

T2xSsn 16.24
T2 xLame 16.82

T2 xSsn
T2 xFall

16.18
16.22

16.31
16.56

T2 xSsn
T2 Qlfyg

T xBite 15.78
T xRest 16.27

T xLame 18.36

T 0.00

T 0.00



